12/29/201

logid LastName

346 TEST
406 CHRISTIA

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$270.24

$270.24

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LV

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($544.26) ($97.00)

($544.26) ($97.00)

Handle

$0.00

$911.50

$911.50

Net Handle

$0.00

$814.50

$814.50

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

92

92



